
FRI 18th JUNE
DAY TWO

TIMETABLE

07:00 GSL INSPIRE

08:00 Taking Action.  
A Journey Together. 
Rosanna Luzarraga  
(Chadwick International 
School) & Mark Lee  
(Philippines Service Learning)

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00
09:15 Facts alone aren’t working: 

How to build movements and 
communicate with impact 
Matthew Shribman (AimHi)  
& Melati Wijsen  
(YOUTHTOPIA)

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15
10:30 WORLDS LARGEST LESSON

10:45

Key colours for who can attend:
For Young PeopleFor Everyone For Teachers, Educators, Leaders & Parents/Guardians, and Leadership for Flourishing stream

We are so excited to bring you such phenomenal  
speakers from around the world. Please do look at  
our Day 2 speakers page to find out more about them. 
To ensure the safety of our young people we will not be sharing any links for sessions  
on our website. You MUST be registered to be able to engage in the sessions. 
If you have any questions please do contact: social.leaders@future-foundations.co.uk

0800-0845

1015-1030

0915-1015

Time Global Assembly Future Room Flourishing Room FOUNDATION ROOM Live Stream

17th & 18th JUNE

https://www.globalsocialleaders.com/gslfest-speakers-day-2/


FRI 18th JUNETIMETABLE DAY TWO

11:00 The Power of Peoples Politics
Athian Akec (Activist & Writer)

How do we offer a sense of 
glide in our work? 
Leadership for Flourishing 
panel with Sue Fontannaz, 
Jonathan Mace (Cheltenham 
College) and Jonathan Beale 
(Eton College & St Antony’s 
College)

11:15

11:30

11:45 52 Climate Actions;  
Something for Everyone
Chris Warburton Brown  
(The Permaculture  
Association) 

Neurodiversity and 
the Future of Work 
Shana Tufail  
(Model My City)

12:00 The Realistic Approach 
to Wellbeing 
Jason Moore  
(Moore Wellbeing)

12:15
12:30 The best nature based  

solution: Nature Premium 
Sarah Lawfull (Forest School 
Association/ Where the Fruit 
Is) and Sara Collins (Nature 
Premium Campaign)

GSL Summer of Change 
James Baybutt (GSL)

12:45
13:00
13:15

13:30 Connection Matters 
Leona Johnson13:45 The Sea We Breathe 

Sophie Locke (Blue Marine 
Foundation) 

Reordering Fear 
Harry Jones (Altimeter Group)14:00

14:15
14:30

1100-1145

1145-1230

1100-1200

1145-1245

1230-1330

1330-1430

1345-14301345-1445

1200-1245

1230-1315

Time Global Assembly Future Room Flourishing Room FOUNDATION ROOM Live Stream



FRI 18th JUNETIMETABLE DAY TWO

14:45 Leadership:  
Choose to Challenge! 
Katy Granville-Chapman and 
Emmie Bidston (Wellington 
Leadership and Coaching 
Institute) 

15:00 Singing Workshop
Leona Johnson

The Future of Environmental 
Learning: Project RENU 
(Research Expedition for Net 
Zero and Universal Learning)
Emma Askew (Earth Minutes)

15:15 Small Actions, Big Changes
Michelle De Leon 
(World Afro Day)

15:30 Honourable Living Day:  
Helping Military Cadets 
Flourish at West Point 
Scott Parsons (United States 
Military Academy at  
West Point)

15:45
16:00

16:15

16:30 Period Power Panel 
with Ella Lambert, Het Joshi 
and Atyantika Mookherjee

16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30 From Dinétah:  

An Indigenous Perspective 
for a Changing World 
Nikki Ray-Tulley

17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30 Performance  

by Tamara (Student)

18:45 F E S T I V A L  C L O S E D
19:00

1445-1530

1500-1515

1500-1545

1630-1730

1515-1615

1730-1830

1830-1845

1845-1915

1545-1630

Time Global Assembly Future Room Flourishing Room FOUNDATION ROOM Live Stream

Future Foundations supports 
the UN Global GoalS


