

We are so excited to bring you such phenomenal speakers from around the world. Please do look at our Day 2 speakers page to find out more about them.

TIMETABLE
FRI 18TH JUNE
DAY TWO

To ensure the safety of our young people we will not be sharing any links for sessions on our website. **You MUST be registered to be able to engage in the sessions.**

If you have any questions please do contact: social.leaders@future-foundations.co.uk

Key colours for who can attend:

For Everyone For Young People For Teachers, Educators, Leaders & Parents/Guardians, and Leadership for Flourishing stream

ZOO	m rooms				► YouTube
ТІМЕ	GLOBAL ASSEMBLY	FUTURE ROOM	FLOURISHING ROOM	FOUNDATION ROOM	LIVE STREAM
07:00					GSL INSPIRE
08:00	Recording to	Taking Action. A Journey Together.			T
08:15		Rosanna Luzarraga (Chadwick International	,		
08:30		School) & Mark Lee (Philippines Service Learning)			
08:45					
09:00	1				
09:15	Facts alone aren't working:				
09:30	How to build movements and communicate with impact				
09:45	Matthew Shribman (AimHi)				
10:00	& Melati Wijsen (YOUTHTOPIA)				
10:15	0915-1015		2		
10:30					WORLDS LARGEST LESSON 1015-1
10:45					

TIMETABLE FRI 18TH JUNE DAY TWO

TIME	GLOBAL ASSEMBLY	FUTURE ROOM		FLOURISHING ROOM	FOUNDATION ROOM	LIVE STREAM
11:00	The Power of Peoples Politics			How do we offer a sense of		
11:15	Athian Akec (Activist & Writer)			glide in our work?		
11:30	1100-1145			Leadership for Flourishing panel with Sue Fontannaz,		
11:45	52 Climate Actions; Something for Everyone Chris Warburton Brown (The Permaculture	Neurodiversity and the Future of Work Shana Tufail (Model My City)		Jonathan Mace (Cheltenham College) and Jonathan Beale (Eton College & St Antony's College)		
12:00	Association)				The Realistic Approach	
12:15	1145-1230				to Wellbeing	
12:30	The best nature based solution: Nature Premium		1145-1245	GSL Summer of Change James Baybutt (GSL)	Jason Moore (Moore Wellbeing) 1200-1245	
12:45	Sarah Lawfull (Forest School Association/ Where the Fruit			4220 4245		
13:00	Is) and Sara Collins (Nature		1	1230-1315		
13:15	Premium Campaign) 1230-1330					
13:30		Connection Matters				
13:45	The Sea We Breathe	Leona Johnson		Reordering Fear		
14:00	Sophie Locke (Blue Marine			Harry Jones (Altimeter Group)		
14:15	Foundation)		1330-1430			
14:30	1345-1445			1345-1430		

TIME	GLOBAL ASSEMBLY	FUTURE ROOM	FLOURISHING ROOM	FOUNDATION ROOM	LIVE STREAM
14:45			Leadership:		
15:00		Singing Workshop Leona Johnson	Choose to Challenge! Katy Granville-Chapman and Emmie Bidston (Wellington Leadership and Coaching Institute)		The Future of Environmental Learning: Project RENU (Research Expedition for Net Zero and Universal Learning) Emma Askew (Earth Minutes)
15:15	Small Actions, Big Changes		1445-1530		
15:30	Michelle De Leon	1500-1545	Honourable Living Day:		
15:45	(World Afro Day)		Helping Military Cadets		
16:00	1515-1615	5	Flourish at West Point Scott Parsons (United States		
16:15			Military Academy at West Point) 1545-1630		
16:30	Period Power Panel				
16:45	with Ella Lambert, Het Joshi				
17:00	and Atyantika Mookherjee				
17:15	1630-1730				
17:30	From Dinétah:				
17:45	An Indigenous Perspective				
18:00	for a Changing World				THINK
18:15	Nikki Ray-Tulley 1730-1830				GLOBALLY
18:30	Performance by Tamara (Student) 1830-1845				A
18:45	FESTIVAL CLOSED	1845-1915			
19:00	. LOTTUAL CLOSED				ACT





